
ACTIVITY LEADERS - RESPONSABLES D’ACTIVITES 22/1/2024

AFA STORIES Allan Flood allanflood1707@gmail.com

APRES-MIDI DES LECTEURS Diane Collins collinsdianebooks@gmail.com

ART GROUP Annick Fonade annick.fonade@gmail.com

BILINGUAL LUNCH Diane et José Cauchy cauchyjosediane.afa@free.fr

BIKE RIDE – BALADE A VELO Gary Coleby gacoleby@yahoo.co.uk

BOULES – PETANQUE Roger Dale
Gary Coleby gacoleby@yahoo.co.uk

BOWLING Gillian Jackson thegilljackson@gmail.com

CAFÉ PHILO Michael Winchester mwinchester50@hotmail.com

SINGING GROUP Gwyn Cherriman gwich2000@yahoo.com

CINE VO TEA TIME Pam Cauwel pam.well2@orange.fr

DIY WORKSHOP
ATELIER CRÉATIF Jocelyne Quemin quemin.pierre@orange.fr

DINING CLUB Gwyn & Richard Cherriman gwich2000@yahoo.com

FRANGLAIS Royan Hubert Vigouroux hubert.vigouroux@orange.fr
FRANGLAIS Saujon Dominique Richard richardom75@gmail.com

GARDENING CLUB Sarah McWilliams smcwilliams@orange.fr
gacoleby@yahoo.co.uk

GENEALOGY Muriel Flood afa17gen@gmail.com
Denise Harris 

SUNDAY GENTLE WALK Diane Collins dglittlepony@gmail.com

GOLF Alan Kennedy Bolam alankennedybolam@gmail.com

HISTORY CLUB Thérèse Billaud thesy85@hotmail.com
CLUB D’HISTOIRE ValérieMarquaire



ITAG Nouvelles technologies Stephen Elliott stephen.elliott@free.fr

MONTHLY WALK Valérie Marquaire

MUSIC CLUB David et Sue Middleton music@themiddletons.net

QUIZ Christine Martaguet christine.martaguet@orange.fr

SCRABBLE Jocelyne Quemin quemin.pierre@orange.fr

THEATRE Janyvonne Pihouée janyvonne.pihouee@sfr.fr

WINE CLUB Gary Coleby gacoleby@yahoo.co.uk

ADRESSES UTILES
Maison des Associations (MdA) : 61bis rue Paul Doumer 17200 Royan
Château : Rue Pierre de Campet 17600 Saujon (places de parking rue Jules Ravet)
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